Friday - A 3500

Pull Order
6
5
17
11
4
3
1
19
2
16
15
14
13
12
10
9
18
20
8

Name

Travis Leibel
Arlan Nickerson
Eric Randall

Tanner Nettestad

Rory Bryant
Willow Deiss
Bruce Mell
Louis Nielsen
Matt Stimpson

Ethan Stephansen

Jesse Turner

Jennifer Wallner

Jesse Turner
John Kuznia
Dave Lent
Gary Klein
Cody Spicer
Emily Nyquist
Dillan McGee

Hometown
Rush City
Nowthen

St. Croix Falls
North Branch
Princeton
Centuria
Hill City
Lindstrom
Nowthen
Osceola
St. Croix Falls
Eureka
St. Croix Falls
Somerset
Waverley
Pine City
Cambridge
Cambridge
Glenwood City

Year
1952
1945
1955
1955
1938
1945
1948
1953
1942
1940
1937
1948
1940
1953
1941
1953
1939
1939
1958

Model
DB
ACWC
Ford 820
Ford 960
DB
ACWC
JD Super B
Farmall Super C
DB
DB
ACWC
Cockshutt 30
ACWC
AC WDA45
DB
Oliver 66
Farmall H
DB
Farmall 460

Distance
174'5.76"
158'10.44"
157'2.32"
156' 4.68"
155'7.92"
154' 3.00"
149'9.36"
147' 5.40"
146'10.92"
139'9.24"
137' 6.96"
137' 2.88"
134'9.12"
127'7.32"
105'1.20"
097'5.04"
084'0.12"
080'11.28"
274'6.84"

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Friday - B 4000 Powder Puff

Pull Order
8

R ON NP WwO U

Name
Tessa Berg

Danielle Morrison

Kris Moos
Traci Gilquist
Trista Bryant

Jenny Wallner

Willow Deiss

Melany Nyquist
Sutheree Nestvold

Hometown
Chisago City
Kost
Milaca
Stacy
Princeton
Eureka
Centuria
Cambridge
North Branch

Year
1952
1950
1955
1947
1938
1948
1945
1937
1942

Model
Oliver 77
Oliver 88

Farmall 300
IDA
IDB

Cockshutt 30

ACWC

IDA
Oliver 88

Distance
336'7.32"
333'3.60"
286' 4.08"
276'7.44"
275'6.00"
272'4.08"
251'4.68"
232'10.92"
206' 5.64"

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN



Friday - C 4500

Pull Order
16
18
34
32
6
23
37
4
36
5
8
22
33
17
26
11
27
25
35
30
21
20
10
14
2
3
29
15
9
7
28
19

Name

Tanner Nettestad
Dillan McGee
Byron Dahlheimer
Kevin Lent

Nick Sneep

Dale Trattles
Matt Bialka
Darwin Stenberg
Bert Nelson
Rory Bryant

Kris Moos

Cade Chouinard
Josh Stimpson
Nick Johnson
Phil Mattson
Nick Sneep
Konor Pechuman
Steve Sigurdsen
Ryan Armstrong
Chad Waletzko
Eric Randall
Jesse Turner
Nick Lofgren
Shelly Sprinkle
Willow Deiss
Kyle Gilquist
Zach Nyquist
Gary Klein

TL Harlin

Kyler Turner
Seth Terhell
Joey Roderick

Hometown
North Branch
Glenwood City
Center City
Waverley
North Branch
Monticello
Rush City
Hill City
North Branch
Princeton
Milaca
North Branch
St. Francis
Amery
Harris
North Branch
Stacy
Grasston
North Branch
Almelund
St. Croix Falls
St. Croix Falls
Centuria
Braham
Centuria
Rush City
Cambridge
Pine City
Cedar
Centuria
Cambridge
North Branch

Year
1958
1958
1961
1944
1950
1947
1950
1947
1950
1940
1955
1942
1946
1953
1950
1950
1937
1954
1942
1952
1955
1940
1937
1941
1945
1935
1937
1954
1947
1937
1950
1958

Model
Farmall 460
Farmall 460
Farmall 460

IDA
Oliver 88
IDA
DB
IDA
Case DC
IDG
Farmall 300
Farmall M
IDA
AC WD 45
Oliver 77
MH 44
IDA
Oliver 77
Oliver 88
DB
Ford 820
ACWC
IDA
IDA
ACWC
IDA
IDA
Oliver 77
IDA
IDA
DB
ACD14

Distance
375'11.28"
354'5.40"
347' 360"
322'4.92"
310'5.40"
304'6.24"
304'5.64"
299'5.04"
288'11.52"
282'4.80"
278'11.40"
273'10.20"
270'5.88"
270' 0.60"
270' 0.60"
267'6.36"
263' 4.08"
256'7.08"
255'7.32"
254' 8.88"
251'11.69"
250' 3.84"
239'9.84"
239'5.16"
235'9.36"
235'5.88"
234'10.32"
230'9.24"
214'8.76"
194'11.88"
176'10.32"
170' 4.68"

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Friday - D 4500 Open

Pull Order
2

3
7
4

Name

Cody Hollister
Wade Hollister
Dillan McGee
Ted Beeksma

Hometown
St. Francis
St. Francis
Glenwood City
Center City

Year
1959
1959
1958
1948

Model
Farmall 460
Farmall 560
Farmall 460

My Little Fergie

Distance
315'2.04"
302'5.76"
298'0.12"
211'3.96"

Finish
1

2
3
4



Friday - E 5000 Powder Puff

Pull Order
3
10
5
2
1
11
9
4
8

Name

Kris Moos

Heather Zdenek

Kim Hudson

Danielle Morrison
Trista Bryant

Teya Nelson

Lakesha Schallenburger
Emily Nyquist

Madison Perry

Hometown
Milaca
Princeton
St. Croix Falls
Kost
Princeton
North Branch
Cushing
Cambridge
Center City

Year
1959
1950
1960
1950
1940
1950
1956
1937
19--

Model
Case 900
IDG
Farmall 460
Oliver 88
IDG
Case DC
Farmall 460
IDA
Farmall Super M

Distance
344'9.84"
284' 0.60"
283'9.12"
283'11.52"
275'5.40"
275'0.72"
233'4.80"
172' 1.68"
170' 8.76"

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN



Friday - F 5500

Pull Order
15
35
20
19
13
17
12
16

Name

Riley Moos

John Greene
Tanner Nettestad
Wyatt Mlaskoch
Travis Leibel
Brad Mounce
Adam Gerner
Dillan McGee
Dan Boyer
George Zdenek
Rory Bryant

Nick Sneep

Kevin Lent

TL Harlin

Wesley Mlaskoch
Byron Dahlheimer
Wyatt Benjamin
Nick Tiffany
Cade Chouinard
Jeremy Salokar
Eddie Peterson
Andrew Anderson
Morgan Peterson
Nick Sneep

Nick Lofgren
Karter Pechuman
Jacob Helke

Kyle Lockwood
Madison Perry
Wyatt Benjamin
Skyler Clark
Cody Spicer

Hometown
Milaca
Osceola
North Branch
Willow River
Rush City
Boyceville
Pine City
Glenwood City
Palmdale
Princeton
Princeton
North Branch
Waverley
Cedar
Willow River
Center City
Shafer
Cushing
North Branch
Center City
Taylors Falls
Isanti
Isanti
North Branch
Centuria
Stacy
Scandia
Rush City
Center City
Shafer
Braham
Cambridge

Year
1959
1990
1958
1960
1947
1960
1947
1958
1958
1950
1940
1950
1944
1947
1959
1961
1959
1956
1942
1954
1947
1959
1945
1950
1937
1938
1953
1941
19--
1952
1952
1958

Model
Case 900
JD 3255

Farmall 460
Farmall 460
IDG
Farmall 460
IDG
Farmall 460
Farmall 560
IDG
IDG
Oliver 88
IDA

JD GM

Farmall M
Farmall 460
Farmall 460
Farmall 460

Farmall M

Intl 400

IDG

Oliver 880

Farmall M

MH 44

IDA
IDG
Farmall Super M
IDG
Farmall Super M
IDA
JD AR
JD 530

Distance
332'10.32"
329'2.64"
322'9.60"
309'2.28"
305' 3.00"
299'7.92"
294'3.12"
286'2.28"
279'10.44"
268' 2.52"
267'3.96"
267'3.96"
262'10.32"
262'0.36"
261' 6.00"
259'0.84"
248' 1.56"
241' 4.44"
241'2.76"
239'7.44"
234'3.84"
231'6.00"
222'5.52"
222'11.88"
222'0.24"
216'3.96"
209'1.68"
195' 8.04"
173'5.52"
171' 9.60"
171' 2.64"
170'1.20"

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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31

James Armstrong
Hunter Huberty
Sutheree Nestvold
Kyler Turner

North Branch
Forest Lake
North Branch
Centuria

1952
1953
1951
1937

DA
Farmall Super M
MM U
DA

170' 0.00"
167'2.76"
166'3.12"
106'6.72"

33
34
35
36



Friday - G 7000

Pull Order
28
8
25
23
7
4
11
6
1
21
29
2
26
13
5
3
18
17
19
10
15
12
9
16
20
24
27
32
14
22

Name

Greg Greene
Riley Moos

Bob Rynda
Jonah Tretsven
Brad Mounce
Randy Jennissen
Wyatt Mlaskoch
Matt Bialka

Dan Boyer
Mason Rambo
Andrew Anderson
Zachary Wendel
Kyle Bale
Wesley Mlaskoch
Adam Gerner
George Zdenek
Joe Bellin

Willie Lehman
Jake Holzem
John Morrison
Eddie Peterson
Morgan Peterson
Shelly Sprinkle
Zach Nyquist
Zach Lindman
Jake Becker
Sarah Helke
Shawn Anderson
Corey Magner
Hunter Huberty

Hometown
Osceola
Milaca
Montgomery
Cushing
Boyceville
North Branch
Willow River
Rush City
Palmdale
Center City
Isanti
North Branch
Elsworth
Willow River
Pine City
Princeton
Isanti
St. Croix Falls
Lindstrom
Kost
Taylors Falls
Isanti
Braham
Cambridge
Taylors Falls
Anoka
Scandia
Milaca
Hutchinson
Forest Lake

Year
1977
1959
1961
1960
1960
1961
1960
1947
1958
1992
1959
1962
1963
1959
1947
1950
1955
1972
1959
1963
1947
1945
1952
1955
1956
1954
1958
1957
1954
1953

Model
JD 3130
Case 900
JD 4010

Farmall 560
Farmall 460
JD 4010
Farmall 460
IDG
Farmall 560
JD 2755
Oliver 880
Farmall 560
Oliver 1800
Farmall M
IDG
IDG

JD70
Intl 666

JD 730

Cockshutt 1600
IDG
Farmall M
IDG

JD70

JD 60

JD70

Farmall 450
Cockshutt 50
JD70
Farmall Super M

Distance
329.08
292.63

291.2
280.74
252.86
251.24
250.41
246.87
246.54
238.76

231.2
229.77
227.93
226.77
226.73
224.61
220.05
217.14

216.5
202.07
199.59
196.73
196.59
187.05
159.59
152.07
150.83
147.65
125.71
125.58

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Friday - H 5500 Open

Pull Order
1
2
3

Name

Cody Hollister
Wade Hollister
Dennis Peterson

Hometown
St. Francis
St. Francis
Lindstrom

Year
1959
1959
1953

Model
Farmall 460
Farmall 560

Farmall Super M

Distance
396.35
320.6
306.13

Finish
1
2
3



Friday - 19000

Pull Order
19
16
3
14
10
1
21
5
6
2
22
12
15
4
9
13
18
20
17
23
11
7
8

Name

Isaiah Tretsven
Bob Rynda
Randy Jennissen
Johan Tretsven
Lucas Beeksma
Zachary Wendel
Jake Jones
Carson Londgren
John Morrison
Rory Bryant
Wesley Mlaskoch
Austin Addyman
Darryl Senne
Joe Dreckman
Gavin Linder
Rich Fairbanks
Zach Nyquist
Jeremy Carlbom
Rob Smith

Jake Holzem

EJ Schauer
Corey Magner
Eli Holmberg

Hometown
Cushing
Montgomery
North Branch
Cushing
Centuria
North Branch
Braham
Braham
Kost
Princeton
Willow River
Sunrise
North Branch
Taylors Falls
Chisago City
Sunrise
Cambridge
Harris
Braham
Lindstrom
New Richmond
Hutchinson
Harris

Year
1974
1961
1961
1960
1969
1962
1975
1961
1963
1958
1959
1978
1966
1968
1962
1968
1952
1949
1952
1957
1969
1954
1976

Model
IH 1066
JD 4010
JD 4010
Farmall 560
Allis 190
Farmall 560
Case 1070
JD 4010

Cockshutt 1600

JD 720
Farmall 560
JD 2840
JD 4020 Diesel
JD 4020
Case 930
Farmall 756
JIDR
JIDR
JIDR
JD 720
JD 3020
JD70
AC 185

Distance
351.8
349.31
318.34
313.87
311.38
310.23
306.9
305.76
300.51
300.23
300.05
298.43
288.89
282.72
262.17
260.55
255.02
254.93
254.79
252.05
195.39
194.79
57.47

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Friday - J 11000

Pull Order
12

Name

Derek Fisk
Seth Olson
Willie Lehman
Doug Fisk
Peter Linder
Dan Oswald
Isaiah Tretsven
Pickle

Josh Hughes
Jake Jones
Nick Sinn

Dan Moriarity
Baby Dill

Hometown
St. Croix Falls
Cushing
St. Croix Falls
St. Croix Falls
Chisago City
Somerset
Cushing
Palmdale
Taylors Falls
Braham
North Branch
Stacy
Palmdale

Year
1974
1976
1967
1975
1978
1971
1974
1973
1971
1975
1973
1960
1971

Model
Case 1175
IH 1466
Farmall 1206
IH 1466
Case 1175
Intl 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
Case 1070
Intl 1066
Oliver 990
IH 1066

Distance
391.66
386.91
374.24

351.2
347.28
327.77
319.59
317.97
314.56
300.69
298.62
290.51
270.23

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Friday - K 13000

Pull Order
15
11
8
12
13

Name
Kevin Fisk
Seth Olson

Justin Buehring

Daniel Haase

Kyson Christenson

Jake Salokar
Alex Londgren
Josh Hughes

Jeff Lambertson

Rich Fairbanks

David Londgren
Austin Buehring

Nick Sinn

Tanner Moriarity

Matt Holter

Hometown
St. Croix Falls
Cushing
Harris
Osceola
Osceola
Taylors Falls
Braham
Taylors Falls
Chisago City
Sunrise
Braham
Harris
North Branch
Stacy
Dairyland

Year
1974
1976
1976
1972
1980
1974
1975
1971
1975
1975
1963
1973
1973
1960
1969

Model
Case 1175
IH 1466
IH 1466
JD 4620
JD 4440
IH 1466
JD 4430
IH 1066
IH 1466
Intl 1466
JD 5010
IH 1066
Intl 1066
Oliver 990
Intl 856

Distance
303.87
295.12
288.06
280.78
278.34
253.95
251.71
249.31
248.11
246.71
246.45
240.92
232.95
221.11
188.29

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - A 3500

Pull Order
15
22
14
16
19
18
20
8
17
12
13
7
11
10
6
21

= N B 01w

Name

Matt Bialka
Steve Sigurdsen
Joe Klein

Rory Bryant

Ethan Stephansen

Matt Stimpson
Jenny Wallner
John Kuznia
Nick Stimpson
Eric Randall
Carter Rothe

Tanner Nettestad

Don Patnode
Dave Lent

Tim Berthiaume
Cody Spicer
Bruce Mell

Jake Turner
Jesse Turner
Joe Obermueller
Willow Deiss

Hometown
Rush City
Grasston
Pine City
Princeton
Osceola
Nowthen

Eureka
Somerset
Princeton

St. Croix Falls
Almelund
North Branch

Oak Grove
Waverley
Big Lake

Cambridge

Hill City
Centuria
St. Croix Falls
Glenwood City
Centuria

Year
1945
1953
1954
1938
1940
1942
1948
1953
1941
1955
1947
1955
1949
1941
1939
1935
1947
1937
1940
1949
1945

Model
DB
Oliver 77
Oliver Super 66
DB
DB
DB
Cockshutt 30
AC WD 45
DB
Ford 820
ACWC
Ford 960
Oliver 77
DB
ACWC
Farmall H
JD Super B
ACWC
ACWC
ACWD
ACWC

Distance
300.87
280.74

244
236.64
224.07
214.79

214.3
213.33
212.97
210.17
207.5
204.91
201.09
199.3
187.94
181.3
176.84
169.89
166.3
143.88
142.55

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - B 4000

Pull Order
4
21
14
13
9
17
22
18
5
20
3
34
6
7
28
12
11
19
33
30
2
15
27
29
16
8
1
32
24
26
23
25

Name

Darwin Stenberg
Matt Bialka
Jimmy Larson
Nick Sneep

Kris Moos

Don Patnode
Rory Bryant
Carter Rothe

Jonathan Kavanaugh

Joe Klein

Joe Obermueller
Ryan Armstrong
Jesse Turner
Jake Turner
Brason Parken
John Kuznia

Tanner Nettestad

Aaron Littlefield
Willow Deiss
Steve Sigurdsen

Konnor Pechuman

Phil Mattson
Chad Waletzko
Louis Neilsen
Dave Lent

Tim Berthiaume
Zach Nyquist
Joey Brodrick
Matt Stimpson

Ethan Stephansen

Nick Stimpson
Nathan Peterson

Hometown
Hill City
Rush City
Chisago Lakes
North Branch
Milaca
Oak Grove
Princeton
Almelund
St. Michael
Pine City
Glenwood City
North Branch
St. Croix Falls
Centuria
Stacy
Somerset
North Branch
Turtle Lake
Centuria
Grasston
Stacy
Harris
Almelund
Lindstrom
Waverley
Big Lake
Cambridge
North Branch
Nowthen
Osceola
Princeton
North Branch

Year
1947
1945
1952
1950
1955
1949
1938
1947
1950
1954
1949
1941
1940
1937
1935
1953
1955
1954
1945
1953
1937
1950
1951
1953
1941
1939
1935
1958
1942
1940
1941
1960

Model
IDA
IDB

Oliver 77
Oliver 88
Farmall 300
Oliver 77
IDB
ACWC
Oliver 88
Oliver 77
ACWD
Oliver 88

ACWC

ACWC
IDA

AC WD 45
Ford 960
Oliver Super 66
ACWC
Oliver 77
IDA
Oliver 77
DB
Farmall 460
DB

ACWC
IDA

ACD14
DB
DB
DB

ACD15

Distance
307.13
305.95
300.92
288.05
287.56
287.43

286.2
283.61
283.33

276.2
268.74
267.56
264.59
263.56
257.51
253.94
243.28
241.69
241.51
240.43
238.35
234.79
231.17
225.17
223.87
222.28
217.79
213.33
209.66

206.2
200.04

165.5

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - C 4000 Powder Puff

Pull Order
4

N O W oo N UV P O

Name
Traci Gilquist

Danielle Morrison
Tara Littlefield

Kris Moos
Tessa Berg
Trista Bryant
Willow Deiss

Jenny Wallner
Melody Nyquist

Hometown
Stacy
Kost
Turtle Lake
Milaca
Chisago City
Princeton
Centuria
Eureka
Cambridge

Year
1947
1950
1949
1955
1952
1938
1945
1948
1935

Model
IDA
Oliver 88
Oliver 88
Farmall 300
Oliver 77
IDB
ACWC
Cockshutt 30
IDA

Distance
333.85
305.92
302.12
297.18

289.9
287.77
267.56
244.61
169.37

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN



Saturday - D 4500

Pull Order
5
6
1
8
24
9
32
13
31
23
14
18
30
3
16
28
26
11
17
29
4
25
21
2
19
7
12
27

Name

Darwin Stenberg
Jonathan Kavanaugh

Lon Hollister
Josh Willey
James Guy
Kris Moos
Bert Nelson
Nick Sneep

Cade Chouinard

Joe Klein

Dylan Dahlheimer

Tommy Quinn
Kevin Lent
Willow Deiss
Alen Matkati
TL Harlin

Hannah Prindle
Tanner Nettestad

Phil Mattson
Nick Lofgren
Kyle Gilquist
Cody Waletzko
Josh Stimpson

Konnor Pechuman

Nick Sneep
Seth Terhull
Gavin Thell
Dale Trattles

Hometown
Hill City
St. Michael
Cambridge
Somerset
Rush City
Milaca
North Branch
North Branch
North Branch
Pine City
Center City
Chetek
Waverley
Centuria
Stacy
Cedar
Amery
North Branch
Harris
Centuria
Rush City
Almelund
St. Francis
Stacy
North Branch
Cambridge
Wyoming
Monticello

Year
1947
1950
1959
1940
1938
1955
1949
1950
1942
1954
1960
1937
1944
1945
1937
1947
1941
1942
1950
1937
1935
1951
1946
1937
1950
1950
1951
1947

Model
IDA
Oliver 88
Farmall 460
Farmall H
IDA
Farmall 300
Case DC
Oliver 88
Farmall M
Oliver 77
Farmall 460
IDA
IDA
ACWC
ACWC
IDA
IDA
Case DC
Oliver 77
IDA
IDA
DB
IDA
IDA
MH 44
DB
DB
IDA

Distance

294.31
292.2
289.05
288.77
288.28
288.18
286.36
285.92
282.43
264.56
263.54
260.77
232.33
227.74
224.97
222.92
222.76
222.56
222.43
221.97
221.58
220.33
219.71
214.17
208.33
170.32
159.06
306.56

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - E 5000

Pull Order
2
16
20
17
13
11
23
24
10
14
18
1
22
9
5
15
21
7
12
3
4
6
8
19

Name

Lon Hollister
Kevin Lent
Lynne Harlin
Gavin Mlaskoch
Dale Trattles
James Guy

Rory Bryant
Elise Holmstrom
Matt Stimpson
TL Harlin

Cade Chouinard
Cole Peterson
George Zdenek
Tommy Quinn
Rob Bonkowske
Nick Lofgren
Bert Nelson
Ryan Armstrong
Morgan Petersen
Kyle Gilquist
Justin Sletten
Seth Terhull

Phil Mattson
Carter Linson

Hometown
Cambridge
Waverley
Cedar
Willow River
Monticello
Rush City
Princeton
Rockwall, TX
Nowthen
Cedar
North Branch
Taylors Falls
Princeton
Chetek
Princeton
Centuria
North Branch
North Branch
Isanti
Rush City
North Branch
Cambridge
Harris
Cambridge

Year
1959
1944
1947
1953
1947
1938
1940
1941
1946
1947
1942
1947
1950
1937
1939
1937
1949
1941
1945
1935
1948
1950
1950
1944

Model
Farmall 460
IDA
JD GM
Farmall M
IDA
IDA
IDG
Farmall M
IDA
IDA
Farmall M
IDG
IDG
IDA
Case L
IDA
Case DC
Oliver 88
Farmall M
IDA
IDA
DB
Oliver 77
Farmall M

Distance
282.59
277.95
266.91
259.02
254.02

253
245.33
241.33
239.84
237.74
224.84
224.02
222.45
220.33
219.28
214.45
213.56
207.56
203.22
202.84
184.09
182.94
178.25
154.22

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - F 5000 Powder Puff

Pull Order
3
12
13
11
6
7
5
14
8
1
4
10
9

Name

Danielle Morrison
Heather Zdenek
Trista Bryant

Teya Nelson

Das Guy

Shelly Sprinkle
Jennifer Hamann
Shelby Holmstrom
Isabelle Keehr
Emily Nyquist
Sutheree Nestvold
Aubrey Perry
Alexis Steiner

Hometown
Kost
Princeton
Princeton
North Branch
Rush City
Braham
Princeton
Harris
Mora
Cambridge
North Branch
Center City
Cambridge

Year
1950
1950
1940
1949
1938
1941
1953
1941
1939
1935
1941
19--
1944

Model
Oliver 88
IDG
IDG
Case DC
IDA
IDA
MM UB
Farmall M
Case L
IDA
Oliver 88
Farmall Super M
Farmall M

Distance
287.05
275.28
242.43
240.92
239.71
234.61
226.79
219.99
219.76
202.71

191.4
188.22
187.35

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - G 5500

Pull Order
28
11
26
3
14
13
20
25
7
31
17
10
6
29
24
5
12
18
27
15
2
22
23
8
4
30
9
21
19
16

Name

Dave Koch

Lynne Harlin
Rory Bryant

Josh Willey

John Hamann
Tim Regan

Cade Chouinard
George Zdenek
Das Guy

Bert Nelson
Jeremy Salokar
Wyatt Benjamin
Kyle Lockwood
Andrew Anderson
Brad Mounce
Rob Bonkowske
Nick Lofgren
Carl Peterson
Terry Zerwas
Lawrence Schaar
Karter Pechuman
Jacob Helke

Colt Seevers
Morgan Petersen
Wyatt Benjamin
Tom Zemke
Cody Spicer
Wade Prindle
Hunter Huberty
Gavin Mlaskoch

Hometown
Monticello
Cedar
Princeton
Somerset
Princeton
West St. Paul
North Branch
Princeton
Rush City
North Branch
Center City
Shafer
Rush City
Isanti
Boyceville
Princeton
Centuria
Centuria
Sandstone
River Falls
Stacy
Scandia
Lindstrom
Isanti
Shafer
Almelund
Cambridge
Amery
Wyoming
Willow River

Year
1947
1947
1940
1940
1948
1953
1942
1950
1938
1949
1954
1959
1941
1959
1958
1939
1937
196-
1952
1947
1938
1953
1956
1945
1952
1952
1958
1952
1953
1953

Model
IDG
JD GM
IDG
Farmall H
MM UB
MM UB
Farmall M
IDG
IDG
Case DC
Intl 400
Farmall 460
IDG
Oliver 880
Farmall 460
Case L
IDA
Farmall 460
IDA
Oliver 88
IDG
Farmall Super M
Farmall 460
Farmall M
IDA
IDA
JD 530
JD AR
Farmall Super M
Farmall M

Distance
275.46
272.15
271.72
271.15

263.2
257.41
255.97
253.69
252.94
251.84
246.41
236.12
229.64
225.81
224,58
221.56
217.69
216.69
214.35
213.35
210.43
208.27

204.4
202.89
195.71
193.71

191.2
182.71
177.37
284.23

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN

N NN NNNNNNRRRRR R B B B R
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29
DQ (Speed)



Saturday - H 4750 No Speed Limit

Pull Order
5
1
2

Name

Tanner Nettestad
Byron Dahlheimer
Lon Hollister

Hometown
North Branch
Center City
Cambridge

Year
1958
1960
1959

Model
Farmall 460
Farmall 460
Farmall 460

Distance
234.68
217.6
203.92

Finish
1
2
3



Saturday - 1 6000

Pull Order
23
20
13
18
19

Name

Dan Boyer

Brad Mounce
John Hamann
Mike Hansen
John Hamann
Rod Hamann
Wyatt Mlaskoch
Jake Salokar
Adam Gerner
Andy Garding
Travis Leibel
Jeff Moos
Karter Pechuman
Das Guy

Kevin Schaar
Andy Rice
Hunter Huberty
Eddie Peterson
Wyatt Benjamin
Corey Magner
Zach Peno

Zach Peno
Dennis Peterson

Hometown
Palmdale
Boyceville
Princeton
Monticello
Princeton
Princeton

Willow River
Taylors Falls
Pine City
South Haven
Rush City
Milaca
Stacy
Rush City
Cherma

Forest Lake
Wyoming

Taylors Falls

Shafer

Hutchinson
Rush City
Rush City
Lindstrom

Year
1958
1958
1953
1953
1948
1953
1960
1958
1947
1955
1947
1959
1938
1938
1947
1959
1953
1947
1959
1954
1954
1954
1958

Model
Farmall 560
Farmall 460

MM G

IDG

MM U

MM UB
Farmall 460
Farmall 560

IDG
MM GB Propane
IDG
Case 900
IDG
IDG
Oliver 88
Farmall 460
Farmall Super M
IDG
Farmall 460

JD70

JD 60

JD 50
Farmall 560

Distance
293.28
282.58
271.35
266.93
265.77
257.13
253.53
248.15
246.72
241.14

240.6
239.03
231.21
225.63
223.32

222.3
221.55
220.19
215.56
210.18
203.72
201.13

235.9

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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22
DQ (Weights)



Saturday - J 6000 Powder Puff

Pull Order Name Hometown Year Model Distance Finish
2 Kris Moos Milaca 1959 Case 900 321.5 1
3 Jennifer Hamann Princeton 1953 MM UB 288.64 2
5 Teya Nelson North Branch 1949 Case DC 271.26 3
4 Das Guy Rush City 1938 IDG 245.57 4
1 Melody Nyquist Cambridge 1949 IDG 211.41 5



Saturday - K 5750 No Speed Limit

Pull Order

N W, U0

Name Hometown
Tanner Nettestad North Branch
Wyatt Mlaskoch Willow River
Dan Boyer Palmdale
Dennis Peterson Lindstrom

Year
1958
1960
1958
1958

Model
Farmall 460
Farmall 460
Farmall 560
Farmall 560

Distance
287.14
255.57
208.89
202.02

Finish
1

2
3
4



Saturday - L 7000

Pull Order
23
14
16
29
13
19
5
24
12
28
26
11
7
15
20
4
6
8
9
17
27
1
2
18
25
3
22
10

Name

David Hanson
Brian Nephew
John Hamann
Mike Hansen
Das Guy

Carl Peterson
Jeff Moos
Jake Jones
Andy Garding
Zach Lindman
Brad Olson
Kyle Bale
Travis Leibel
Jake Holzem
Kyle Crowe
Joe Bellin
Andy Rice
Randy Jennissen
Adam Gerner
Kevin Schaar
Dave Koch
John Morrison
Zach Nyquist
Robert Smith
Zach Peno
Corey Magner
Mike Hansen
Zachary Wendell

Hometown
Cambridge
Shafer
Princeton
Monticello
Rush City
Centuria
Milaca
Braham
South Haven
Taylors Falls
Moundsview
Ellsworth
Rush City
Lindstrom
North Branch
Isanti
Forest Lake
North Branch
Pine City
Cherma
Monticello
Kost
Cambridge
Braham
Rush City
Hutchinson
Monticello
North Branch

Year
1953
1975
1953
1955
1938
1962
1959
1959
1955
1956
1959
1960
1947
1959
1957
1955
1959
1951
1947
1947
1947
1960
1955
1952
1954
1954
1953
1960

Model
JD 60
Ford 5000
MM G
JD 70 Diesel
IDG
Farmall 560
Case 900
JD 730
MM GB Propane
JD 60
Moline GVI
Oliver 1800
IDG
JD 730
JD 620
JD70
Farmall 460
JIDR
IDG
Oliver 88
IDG
Cockshutt 1600
JD70
IDG
JD 60
JD70
IDG
Farmall 560

Distance
323.27
309.25
304.69
303.88
303.54
291.63
290.88

288.3
282.51
280.74

280.2
278.02
277.48
274.48
272.51
271.35

268.9
268.84

268.7

253.8
242.64
236.65
227.74
221.21
219.64
208.01

286.8
267.14

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN

N NNNNNRRRRRRRPRRP R
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26
DQ (Weight)
DQ



Saturday - M 9000

Pull Order
16
15
12
8
6
7
11
14
5
5.5
1
13
3
2
9
10
4

Name

Brad Olson

John Morrison
Mike Hansen
Randy Jennissen
Jake Holzem
John Hamann
Jeff Craig

Rory Bryant
Andy Garding
David Hanson
Hannah Prindle
Jake Jones

Gavin Linder
Emily Nyquist
Zach Nyquist
Wesley Mlaskoch
Zachary Wendell

Hometown
Moundsview
Kost
Monticello
North Branch
Lindstrom
Princeton
Zimmerman
Princeton
South Haven
Cambridge
Amery
Braham
Chisago City
Cambridge
Cambridge
Willow River
North Branch

Year
1959
1960
1955
1951
1957
1953
1958
1958
1955
1953
1952
1959
1963
1955
1952
1958
1960

Model
Moline GVI
Cockshutt 1600
JD 720 Diesel
JDR
JD 720
MM G
Farmall 450 Diesel
JD 720
MM GB Propane
JD 60
JIDR
JD 730
Case 930
JD70
JDR
Farmall 560
Farmall 560

Distance
240.19
214.74
188.68
186.44
184.12
182.08
179.63

177
174.87
174.87
147.24
139.96
136.93
134.93
112.81
173.24
151.67

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Saturday - N 12000
Pull Order Name Hometown Year Model Distance Finish
1 Tanner Moriarity Stacy 1960 Oliver 990 291.89 1
2 Wesley Mlaskoch Willow River 1958 Farmall 560 210.46 2



Sunday - A 3000

Pull Order
8
11
7
10
6
12

N U1 W O R B

Name
Kevin Kamm

Ethan Stephansen

Eric Randall
Joe Wright

Donovan Fairbanks

Rory Bryant
Kenzey Rothe
Nick Rothe

Anthony Peterson

Carter Rothe
Elise Holmstrom
Andrew Haase

Hometown
Clear Lake
Osceola
St. Croix Falls
Almelund
Sunrise
Princeton
Almelund
Almelund
East Bethel
Almelund
Rockwall, TX
Osceola

Year
1951
1937
1953
1940
1939
1943
1948
1937
1946
1948
1952
1951

Model
JIDMT
Allis WC
Ford Jubilee
MM RTU
Farmall F14
BF Avery A
Farmall C
AC WC Steel
Oliver 60
Farmall A
Farmall Super C
Farmall A

Distance
235.28
222.2
214.02
197.27
194.73
170.27
164.71
162.32
159.22
143.17
132.63
87.8

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN

R R
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Sunday - B 4000

Pull Order
18
21
19
24
4
26
3
23
22
11
15
12
13
1
7
16
8
20
27
17
2
25
14
9
5
6
10

Name

Ethan Thorsen
Eric Randall
Nick Sneep
Allison Lavalle
Dan Strobach
Matt McKenzie
Isaac Peterson
Zach Leuthner
Earl Perry
Logan Lange
Jake Willing
Jake Pierce
Brad Eley
James Lindgren
Mason Rambow
Jeremy Wolfe
Matt Schlender
Willow Deiss
Jake Olson

Ben Strauch
McCoy Lindgren
Tyler Erickson
Tara Littlefield
Matthew Rambow
Carter Rothe
Jarrod Rothe
Harley Wentz

Hometown
North Branch
St. Croix Falls
North Branch

Lindstrom

Luck
Coon Rapids
Dresser
Stacy
Osceola
St. Croix Falls
Stacy
North Branch
Centuria

Apple Valley

Center City
North Branch

Scandia
Centuria

Moundsview

Brook Park
Taylors Falls

Fargo

Turtle Lake

Almelund

Almelund

Almelund
Hudson

Year
1937
1955
1957
1950
1955
1954
1951
1954
1949
1949
1951
1936
1938
1935
1945
1936
1949
1938
1937
1936
1955
1936
1951
1951
1941
1959
1948

Model
Farmall F20
Ford 960
Allis WD 45
Wards HR
Ford 960
AC WD 45
Allis WD
AC WD 45
Farmall H
Farmall H
Farmall H
Farmall F20
IDA
IDA
Farmall H
MM ZTU
AC WD Steel
ACWC
JD AR
Co-op #2
Farmall 200
JD AR
Oliver 66
DB
MH 30
Allis D14
DB

Distance
295.28
292.92

292.2
290.69
278.79
275.64
275.28
261.46
250.23
227.94
227.02
222.07
218.63

217.4
216.25
214.02
212.99
206.68
205.89
198.84
174.99
167.81
161.35
157.99
155.76
141.19
126.37

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Sunday - C 5000

Pull Order
8
15
24
9
18
12
26
14
3
17
19
10
5
28
16
20
23
6
13
27
11
22
7
4
1
21
25
2

Name

Jeff Lambertson
Kristen Lutz
Jordon Koran
Randy Jennissen
Mitchell Lutz
August Norlander
Kyle Burnside
Allison Lavalle
Justin Sletten
Scott Conyers
Jake Schmidt
Weston Terhull
Aidan Schwantes
Brice Thieman
Donald Conyers
Bruce Nelson
Dan Strobach
Carter Rothe
Michael Haller
Jake Holzem
Scott DeRocker
Isaiah Fiedler
Billy Garrison

Sutheree Nestvold

Everett Otte
Dylan Smith
Allen Matkaiti

Charles Letourneau

Hometown
Chisago City
Rush City
Sunrise
North Branch
North Branch
East Farmington
Almelund
Lindstrom
North Branch
Brook Park
Taylors Falls
Cambridge
Taylors Falls
Dresser
Brook Park
Centuria
Luck
Almelund
Princeton
Lindstrom
Granstburg
Braham
Amery
North Branch
Scandia
St. Croix Falls
Stacy
Sunrise

Year
1950
1939
19--

1941
1957
1953
1955
1950
1952
1942
1950
1950
1963
19--

1947
1952
1953
1953
1952
1952
1946
1953
1953
1941
1963
1951
1946
1947

Model
Oliver 88
IDA
Oliver 88
IDG
JD 520
Ford Major
Farmall 300
Wards HR
DB
Farmall H
JD Crawler MC
DB
Allis D17
Oliver 770
Farmall M
Case SC
Farmall Super H
Allis WD
DB
DB
IDA
Farmall Super H
Farmall H
Farmall M
MM Jet Star 1
Farmall Super M
Farmall H
DB

Distance
274.66
253.59

238.2
218.53
218.43

214.3
212.33
211.97
210.27
210.25
209.56
209.53
196.27
196.22

192.4
188.45
181.94
181.78
177.43
173.78
171.17
168.07
146.55
143.32
140.99

89.93

86.78

84.06

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Sunday - D 6000

Pull Order
7
4
32
10
8
1
11
24
27
6
26
15
29
28
18

22.5
30
22.75
31
33
9
2
16
19
14
20
17
13
5
23
3
21

Name

Lucas Beeksma
Jim Larson

Joe Klein
Jonathan DeRocker
Ross Bylander
Roger Blazek
Grant Zerwas

AJ Raddatz

Dale Anderson
Matthew Bouma
Jesse Reichkitzer
Todd Bouma
Jeremy Salokar
Darin Krueger
Karl Lutz

AJ Raddatz

Al Jensen

Zach Peno

Zach Peno

Tara Littlefield
Denny Caudill
Marvin Lindgren
Richard Peterson
Duckboot

Jake Pohl

Rory Bryant
Oliver Linder
Dave Fisk
Waylon Fairbanks
Nick Sinn

Austin Buehring
Bert Nelson

Hometown
Centuria
Lindstrom
Brook Park
Grantsburg
Chisago
Rush City
Princeton
Frederic
Chisago
Big Lake
Harris
Elk River
Center City
Lindstrom
Taylors Falls
Frederic
St. Croix Falls
North Branch
North Branch
Turtle Lake
Rush City
Dresser
Lindstrom
Lindstrom
North Branch
Princeton
Lindstrom
Harris
Sunrise
North Branch
Harris
North Branch

Year
1969
1974
19--

195-
1951
1956
1952
1953
1950
1951
1953
1954
1954
1949
1947
1941
1953
1956
1955
1957
1952
1952
1937
1950
1952
1937
1939
1949
1975
1958
1954
1952

Model
Ford 5000
Ford 5000
Oliver 880

JD GN

IDA
Case 400
IDA
Farmall Super M
Farmall M
IDA
JD 60
JD 60
Farmall Super MTA
IDA
IDG
Farmall M
Farmall Super M
JD 50
JD 60
Oliver Super 88
IDA
IDA
IDG
Oliver 88
IDG
IDD
Farmall M
IDA

Intl 238
Oliver 880

IH 400

Case DC

Distance
295.9
292.58
288.2
249.68
249.59
248.06
247.7
247.6
246.13
245.53
239.86
238.53
238.34
234.88
230.92
227.93
221.89
221.25
221.15
220.55
214.24
209.35
204.88
204.88
204.84
199.49
193.55
176.08
166.91
160.69
149.35
147.56

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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22 Jeff Erickson Stacy 1927 IDD 144.65 33
25 Tony Koran Palmdale 1947 JD ANH 135.48 34
12 Alexa Nordeen Lakeville 1957 JD 60 123.36 35



Sunday - E 7000

Pull Order
14
6
4
3
13
1
9
2
11
12
7
8
5

Name

Dennis Peterson
Dan Zerwas
Shelby Holmstrom
Rich Fairbanks
Jake Holzem
Shelly Sprinkle

AJ Raddatz

Adam Pierce
Jordon Koran
Logan Lange
Danielle Morrison
Jeff Erickson
Kevin Kamm

Hometown
Lindstrom
Princeton

Harris
Sunrise
Lindstrom
Braham
Frederic
North Branch
Sunrise
St. Croix Falls
Kost
Stacy
Clear Lake

Year
1960
1953
1965
1966
1954
1952
1946
1945
1953
1949
1959
1959
1952

Model
IH 560
JD70
Farmall 656
MM U302
JD 60
JD70
Farmall W9
IDG
Case LA
IDD
Ford Major
JD 530
JD 60

Distance
353.82
298.39
294.47
290.14
285.48
280.55
259.45
254.56
252.03
239.91
237.93
197.33
137.74

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Sunday - F 8000

Pull Order
12
11

Nbh PR OwooNo D

H
U o

Name

Ethan Lindahl
Donovan Fairbanks

John Esse

Logan Shanahan

Ben Garrison
Jake Schmidt
Isaac Ristow

Nick Stimpson
Dale Anderson

Adam Leibel
Ben Strauch
Isaac Lindahl

Griffin Perreault

Hometown
Lindstrom
Sunrise
Cedar
Rush City
Cushing
Taylors Falls
Somerset
Princeton
Chisago
Lindstrom
Brook Park
Lindstrom
Stanchfield

Year
1970
1962
1951
1958
1959
1958
1961
19--
1957
1959
1958
1951
1958

Model
MF 1080
Farmall 560
JDR
JD 620
Farmall 560
JD 720
Case 830
JD 720
Farmall 450
JD 730
JD 720
JIDR
JD 720

Distance
258.89
255.02
254.24
250.88

248.8
245.81
243.32
241.71
224.42

220
207.88
140.32
136.22

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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Sunday - G 9000

Pull Order Name Hometown Year Model Distance Finish
4 Ross Bylander Chisago 1956 JD 80 304.19 1
8 Tony Koran Palmdale 1959 JD 730 292.95 2
3 Jeff Lambertson Chisago City 1958  Oliver Super 99 290.32 3
7 Jeff Erickson Stacy 1958 JD 720 290.05 4
14 Dennis Peterson Lindstrom 1960 IH 660 289.82 5
11 Donovan Fairbanks Sunrise 1962 Farmall 560 287.93 6
9 Jordon Koran Sunrise 1949 JDR 283.27 7
1 Allie Bialon Chisago City 1964 JD 3020 261.2 8
5 Pickle Palmdale 1963 Oliver 1800 259.12 9
6 Karl Lutz Taylors Falls 1958 JD 720 252.58 10
10 Isabelle Lindahl Sunrise 19-- JD 820 243.73 11
13 Zachary Wendel North Branch 1949 JIDR 238.89 12
2 Carter Rothe Almelund 1966 Farmall 656 190.88 13

=
H

12 Brennen Krueger Lindstrom 1961 JD 830 159.59



Sunday - H 13000

Pull Order
3

v AN B

Name

Elliot Miron
Karl Lutz

Jeff Erickson
Jeff Lambertson
Jim Rue

Hometown
Taylors Falls
Taylors Falls
Stacy
Chisago City
Almelund

Year
1974
1958
1959
19--

1968

Model

IH 1466

JD 820

JD 830
Oliver 1800
Farmall 1206

Distance
329.39
319.03
317.77
312.31
263.25

Finish
1

v B~ WN



Sunday - The Feud

Pull Order

Name

Tyler Johnson
Monk

Donovan Fairbanks
Pickle

Elliot Miron
Jeff Lambertson
Josh Hughes
Jake Salokar
Baby Dill

Lucas Beeksma

Hometown
Almelund
Palmdale

Sunrise
Palmdale
Taylors Falls
Chisago City
Taylors Falls
Taylors Falls
Palmdale
Centuria

Year
1976
1971
1975
1973
1974
1976
1971
1974
1971
1969

Model
JD 4430
Intl 1466
IH 1466
Intl 1066
IH 1466
Intl 1466
Intl 1066
IH 1466
Intl 1066
Allis 190

Distance
327.1
255.67
252.63
252.44
247.97
245.71
245.44
227.28
205.53
201.8

Finish
1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN
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